Competition Results
17-Sep-2023: 2023 Paterson Open

Rank

Comp Grade Card Golflink No. Member
Men; A Grade

1

11

25

23

20

18

13

12

27

27

1

18

16

13

12

20

20

52/211160039 00398

31/211160002|00020

5/211160024|00245

39/218040997 /00000099

19/211070273|00000027

66/211120125/00000012

48/211080179/00000017

59/211160030/00300

18/211070273|00000027

29/211110463 /00000046

34/211170003 /00000000

35/211174154/00000415

33/211174154/00000415

23|211160036 /00368

17/09/2023 3:02 PM

Sun, 17 Sep 2023: 2023 Paterson Open

Golfer

Name Club

Geddes, Paul Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Valentine, Graem

Watson, Stephen |Paterson GC

Monaghan, Paul | Horizons
Lauder, Dean Kurri GC
Teague, Jacob Scone GC

Foley, Peter Maitland GC (NS
Knowles, Stephen | Paterson GC

Lauder, Mark Kurri GC
Coward, William |Muswellbrook G
Waters, Luke The Vintage GC
Clark, Jack The Vintage GC
Rachel, Jack The Vintage GC

Heathwood, Mich |Paterson GC

Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

Handicap
GA Course

17.7N|GA, White, M

&6 18
16.0N|GA, White, M

& 15 17
16.5N|GA, White, M
&8
11.5N| GA, White, M

&7 11
5.6N |GA, White, M
&4 7
4.6N |GA, White, M
17.4N GA, White, M
&1
8.5N |GA, White, M

&6 13
15.9N|GA, White, M

&1
11.6N|GA, White, M
&6
0.2N |GA, White, M

&.56 10
0.9N |GA, White, M

& 14 16
2.3N |GA, White, M

G &15 & 25
11.0N|GA, White, M

Golf System

Daily

15

14

14

10

15

14

10

+1

Hole By Hole

345

434

Score

Comp Net To Par
3| 73 58 +6
3| 75 61 +3
4, 76 62 +2
5| 73 63 +1
3| 70 66 2
4| 70 67 3
4, 85 70 6
4, 77 70 6
4 84 70 6
4, 79 69 5
3| 67 68 4
2, 68 68 4
4, 71 70 6
5/ 79 70 6

H'cap

42 Pts

39 Pts

38 Pts

37 Pts

35 Pts

33 Pts

32 Pts

32 Pts

32 Pts

32 Pts

32 Pts

32 Pts

31 Pts

31 Pts

Status

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok
Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok
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Rank

Comp Grade Card Golflink Noo Member

23

21

17

15

14

28
26

24

22

36

34

33

32

31
30

29
53
39
38

16

14

11

10

21
19

17

15

29

27

26

25

24
23

22

41

31

30

65/211120115/00000011

28/211080541|00414

43218020912 00000091

42218020880 00000088

64/211080473 /00000047

62/211160002 00025
46/211160031/00312

54/218150429 /00000042

56/211110199/00000019

1/211080426 00000042

25|211070230/ 00000023

44/211070351/00000035

8/211080447 00000044

58/211160015/00152

49/211080164 00000016

10/211160036 00360
9/211160035 /00359
11/214050080|00000008

7/211160000|00009

17/09/2023 3:02 PM

Golfer

Name

Dawson, Mac

Maddock, Mark

Hamilton, Glenn

Cashman, Samuel

Asimus, Mark

Wallington, Steve
Egar, Darren

RYAN, MIKE

Boyd, Jeffery

Wallington, Max

Pearson, Nathan

Charnock, Lachlan

Leslie, Daniel

Heffernan, Shaun

Adams, Peter

Vane-Wood, Rigb
Vane-Wood, Ram
Veitch, Ben

Stedman, Wayne

Club
Scone GC

Maitland GC (NS

Charlestown GC

Charlestown GC

Maitland GC (NS

Paterson GC
Paterson GC

Waratah GC

Muswellbrook G

Maitland GC (NS

Kurri GC

Kurri GC

Maitland GC (NS

Paterson GC

Maitland GC (NS

Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Gloucester CC

Paterson GC

Competition Results
17-Sep-2023: 2023 Paterson Open

Grade
A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade
A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade
A Grade
A Grade

A Grade

Handicap
GA Course

2.4N |GA, White, M
&2 15
17.1N|GA, White, M
5.0N |GA, White, M
&2
15.5N|GA, White, M
&1
16.9N| GA, White, M

& 10
16.0N|GA, White, M

6.4N |GA, White, M
7.2N |GA, White, M
&1
10.4N|GA, White, M

1.3N |GA, White, M
&.13

1.7N |GA, White, M
&26

1.7N |GA, White, M

2.8N |GA, White, M

&5 7
6.9N |GA, White, M

15.4N|GA, White, M
& 14
11.1N|GA, White, M

11.4N|GA, White, M
10.7N|GA, White, M

11.7N|GA, White, M
Golf System

Daily
1

15

13

15

14

10

Hole By Hole
435334

Score
Comp
33 71
44| 85
44| 73
44| 82
44 84
45 85
54 75
4 4 76
54, 79
53 72
53 72
53 72
44 73
53 76
53 84
4 4 80
74 85
44| 81
44| 82

Net To Par
70 6
70 6
69 5
69 5
69 5
71 7
70 6
70 6
70 6
72 8
71 7
71 7
71 7
71 7
71 7
71 7
76 12
72 8
72 8

H'cap
31 Pts

31 Pts

31 Pts

31 Pts

31 Pts

30 Pts
30 Pts

30 Pts

30 Pts

29 Pts

29 Pts

29 Pts

29 Pts

29 Pts

29 Pts

29 Pts
28 Pts
28 Pts

28 Pts

Status
Ok

Ok
Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok
Ok
Ok

Ok
Ok

Ok

Ok
Ok

Ok
Ok

Ok
Ok
Ok

Ok
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Rank

Comp Grade Card Golflink Noo Member

35

45

43

42

41

51
48
47
46
56
50

57
54
58

59

28

35

34
33

32

40
38
37
36
43

39

44
42
45

46

12/211070395 /00000039

6/211160001|00019

32/211160017/00175

2/211080309 00000030

53/211060008 00000000

38/214010113/00000011
3/211160042 00428
60(/211160029 00298
45/211080361 00000036
13/218050013 /00000001

57/211050009 00000000

36/211170012/00000001
41/218070611/00000061
51201070613|00000061

16218020068 00000006

17/09/2023 3:02 PM

Golfer
Name

Ely, Justin

Cowled, James

Curry, Benjamin

Small, Bowen

Ryan, Patrick

Schoonhoven, Do
Coward, James
Mowle, Isaac
Harwood, Anthon
Masters, Geoffrey

Norman, Cameron

Butchers, Rod
Baxter, Adam
Goodman, George

Fenton, Donald

Club
Kurri GC

Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Maitland GC (NS

Dungog GC

Bulahdelah GC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Maitland GC (NS
Karuah GC

Denman GC

The Vintage GC
Muree GC
Cromer GC

Charlestown GC

Competition Results
17-Sep-2023: 2023 Paterson Open

Grade
A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade

A Grade

A Grade
A Grade
A Grade

A Grade

Handicap
GA Course

+0.7 |GA, White, M

& 15 17
13.3N|GA, White, M

SNENLIEN
10.0N|GA, White, M

2.4N |GA, White, M
&3
14.0N|GA, White, M

&5
17.7N|GA, White, M

16.6N|GA, White, M
13.6N|GA, White, M
10.9N|GA, White, M
17.6N|GA, White, M

1.0N |GA, White, M
&8
8.3N |GA, White, M

5.7N |GA, White, M
16.8N|GA, White, M

17.4N|GA, White, M

Golf System

Daily

+2

11

12

15
14

11

15

14

15

Hole By Hole
535334

Score

Comp
4 34 70
555 84
554 81
453 74
434 85
563 91
555 88
455 85
444 83
510 93
364 75
364 86
456 81
645 97
655 99

Net To Par
72 8
73 9
73 9
73 9
73 9
76 12
74 10
74 10
74 10
78 14
75 11
79 15
77 13
83 19
84 20

H'cap
28 Pts

27 Pts

27 Pts

27 Pts

27 Pts

26 Pts
26 Pts
26 Pts
26 Pts
25 Pts

25 Pts

24 Pts
24 Pts
19 Pts

18 Pts

Status
Ok

Ok

Ok
Ok

Ok

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

3of4



Rank

Comp Grade Card Golflink Noo Member
Men; B Grade

2

5

10
16
19
40
37
49
44
52

55

1

2

11
10
12

13

26/211060008 00000000

55/211110473/00000047

17/211160001/00012
37/211160007 /00070
30/211160031|00316
21/211010053 /00000005
14/211160041|00411
50211160011/00119
40211160030/ 00308
24/211160032 /00323
4/211160029 00295
27/211160042 00423

15/211160029 00291

17/09/2023 3:02 PM

Golfer
Name

Russell, Edward

Perfrement, David

Kellner, Gregory
Watson, Phillip
Croucher, Michael
Shuttleworth, Ron
Thackeray, Brodie
Shanley, Michael
Langley, Paul
Heathwood, Stuar
Mowle, Brian
Radin, Robert

Crossman, Denis

Club

Dungog GC

Muswellbrook G

Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Aberdeen GC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Competition Results
17-Sep-2023: 2023 Paterson Open

Grade

B Grade

B Grade

B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade

B Grade

Handicap
GA Course

23.9N|GA, White, M

24.9N GA, White, M

& 14
23.0N|GA, White, M

26.9N| GA, White, M
22.5N| GA, White, M
24.3N| GA, White, M
18.6N| GA, White, M
21.4N GA, White, M
20.0N| GA, White, M
19.5N|GA, White, M
18.9N|GA, White, M
27.0N| GA, White, M

25.7N| GA, White, M

Golf System

Daily

21

22

20
24
20
21
16
19
17
17
16
24
23

Hole By Hole

464446444

464455855

374555645

4103645646

Score
Comp

4, 80
3| 85
5/ 86
4, 88
5| 87
5/ 90
5| 86
5/ 91
5/ 89

92

4644856344 89

5434866466 100

5644756475 101

Net = To Par
59 +5
63 +1
66 2
64 0
67 3
69 5
70 6
72 8
72 8
75 11
73 9
76 12
78 14

H'cap

41 Pts

37 Pts

36 Pts
36 Pts
34 Pts
32 Pts
30 Pts
29 Pts
29 Pts
28 Pts
28 Pts
27 Pts

22 Pts

Status

Ok
Ok

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
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